Data Sheet | ltem Number: 206-860
Operating tool; for 2060 Series; multicoloured
https://www.wago.com/206-860

Color: [ ] multi-colored

Physical data
Pin spacing
Blade width
Blade length
Grip length

Mechanical data
Suitable

Tip type

Continuous blade
Blade type
Roll-away protection
Hanging eyelet

Grip marking

Material data
Color

Material 1
Material 2

Fire load

Blade surface
Weight

4/8 mm
4 mm
40 mm
100 mm

for 2060 Series

Operating
No
Straight
Yes

Yes

Yes

multi-colored
Polypropylen (PP)
Thermoplastische Elastomere (TPE)

omJ
Burnished
2459
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Commercial data
Product Group

PU (SPU)

Packaging type
Country of origin
GTIN

Customs tariff number

Product Classification
UNSPSC

eCl@ss 10.0

eCl@ss 9.0

ETIM9.0

ETIM 10.0

ECCN

Environmental Product Compliance
RoHS Compliance Status

Downloads

Environmental Product Compliance

Compliance Search

Environmental Product
Compliance 206-860

Installation Notes

Conductor termination

Inserting/removing fine-stranded conduc-
tors by lightly pressing on a push-button.

Subject to changes. Please also observe the further product documentation!

=

14 (Tools)

5pcs

Box

DE
4050821827726
82055980000

27111601

27-14-11-92
27-14-11-92

EC002848

EC002848

NO US CLASSIFICATION

Compliant,No Exemption

Current addresses can be found at::
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