



Color: multi-colored

Physical data

Pin spacing	4/8 mm
Blade width	4 mm
Blade length	40 mm
Grip length	100 mm

Mechanical data

Suitable	for 2060 Series
Tip type	Operating
Continuous blade	No
Blade type	Straight
Roll-away protection	Yes
Hanging eyelet	Yes
Grip marking	Yes

Material data

Color	multi-colored
Material 1	Polypropylen (PP)
Material 2	Thermoplastische Elastomere (TPE)
Fire load	0 MJ
Blade surface	Burnished
Weight	24.5 g

Commercial data

Product Group	14 (Tools)
PU (SPU)	5 pcs
Packaging type	Box
Country of origin	DE
GTIN	4050821827726
Customs tariff number	82055980000

Product Classification

UNSPSC	27111601
eCl@ss 10.0	27-14-11-92
eCl@ss 9.0	27-14-11-92
ETIM 9.0	EC002848
ETIM 10.0	EC002848
ECCN	NO US CLASSIFICATION

Environmental Product Compliance

RoHS Compliance Status	Compliant, No Exemption
------------------------	-------------------------

Downloads**Environmental Product Compliance****Compliance Search**Environmental Product
Compliance 206-860**Installation Notes****Conductor termination**

Inserting/removing fine-stranded conductors by lightly pressing on a push-button.